Оборудование для стерилизации
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

controlled by a microprocessor chip, with
programmable controls and commands.
The process of applying the shoe covers is
extremely straight-forward; simply place your
foot in the device chamber. An optional
support beam is available to
help keep your balance during the
application of the shoe covers.
Dispositivo per calzari monousoIsolation biologique des chaussuresAutomated biological footwear isolation FREN IT
ORMA
Sezione 9 Sterilizzatrici.indd   1 14/10/2022   14:25:50
Overall dim. / Dim. Extérieures / Dim. Esterne
A3211300    400x295x170 h mm
A3212400    500x325x170 h mm
Inner dim. / Dim. Intérieures / Dim. Interne
A3211300    300x125x80 h mm
A3212400    400x160x80 h mm
Overall dim. / Dim. Extérieures / Dim. Esterne
A3213400    570x345x400 h mm
A3214535    705x450x475 h mm
A3215670    835x565x555 h mm
Inner dim. / Dim. Intérieures / Dim. Interne
A3213400    405x255x210 h mm
A3214535    535x320x345 h mm
A3215670    670x420x415 h mm
Capacity / Capacité / Capacità
A3211300    lt. 3
A3212400    lt. 5
Capacity / Capacité / Capacità

Dry heat sterilizing unit small
Dry heat electric sterilizing unit
FR
FR
EN
EN
IT
IT
Sezione 9 Sterilizzatrici.indd   2 14/10/2022   14:25:50
Overall dim. / Dim. Extérieures / Dim. Esterne
A3213400V    570x345x400 h mm
A3214535V    705x450x475 h mm
A3215670V    835x565x555 h mm
Inner dim. / Dim. Intérieures / Dim. Interne
A3213400V    405x255x210 h mm
A3214535V    535x320x345 h mm
A3215670V    670x420x415 h mm
Overall dim. / Dim. Extérieures / Dim. Esterne
A3216400    570x345x400 h mm
A3217535    705x450x475 h mm
A3218670    835x565x555 h mm
Inner dim. / Dim. Intérieures / Dim. Interne
A3216400    405x255x210 h mm
A3217535    535x320x345 h mm
A3218670    670x420x415 h mm
Capacity / Capacité / Capacità
A3213400V    lt. 20
A3214535V    lt. 60
A3215670V    lt. 120

Dim.: Chamber /Chambre / Camera  Ø 245 - 315 mm
Dim.: Outer /Extérieures / Esterne       510x590x395 mm
Weight / Poids / Peso              kg 63
Voltage / Voltage / Voltaggio       230 V - 50/60 hz
Liters
LitresBClass
Classe 18
W1500 Cycles
Cycles4
Flat sterilization reels / Rouleaux de sterilisation / Bobine di sterilizzazione
RF5020  50 mm x 200 mt. (box of 8 rolls)      RF7520  75 mm x 200 mt. (box of 8 rolls)
RF1020  100 mm x 200 mt. (box of 4 rolls)     RF1520  150 mm x 200 mt. (box of 4 rolls)
RF2020  200 mm x 200 mt. (box of 2 rolls)      RF2520  250 mm x 200 mt. (box of 2 rolls)
RF3020  300 mm x 200 mt. (box of 2 rolls)     RF4020  400 mm x 200 mt. (box of 1 roll)
Self sealing bags / Sac autoscellantes / Buste autosigillanti
SSP09025/1  90 mm x 250 mm (9 boxes of 200 pcs)
SSP14026/1  140 mm x 260 mm (6 boxes of 200 pcs)
SSP19040/1  190 mm x 330 mm 6 boxes of 200 pcs)
SSP30050/1  300 mm x 420 mm (4 boxes of 200 pcs)
Camera circolare in acciaio inox tipo AISI 304
Carico massimo per ciascun ciclo: 5
kg. 3 sistemi di sicurezza sulla porta:
elettromagnetico, elettrico, dinamico.